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NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Fixed assets
Investment properties
Properties under development
Interests in associates
Goodwill:

Goodwill

Negative goodwill
Other assefs
Deferred tax assets

CURRENT ASSETS

Short term investments

Inventories

Properties held for sale

Amounts due from customers for
confract works

Trade receivables

Other receivables, prepayments and

deposits
Tox prepaid
Time deposits
Cash and bank balances
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122,042
995,540
311,934
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(24,340)
1,499
1,877

1,408,786

432
10,151
11,468

99,381
145,026

32,128
1,774
35,957
102,070

438,387
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169,951
950,350
263,604
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1,499
986

1,358,577

224
12,175
16,855

75,928
201,177

23,597
1,858
3,769

81,948

417,531
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CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET (Cont’d)

CURRENT UABILITIES

Bills payable

Trade payables and accruals

Other payables, deposits received and
receipts in advance

Amounts due fo customers for contract works

Interest-bearing bank loans and borrowings

Current portion of finance lease payables

Tox payable

NET CURRENT ASSETS/(LIABILITIES)
TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES

NON-CURRENT UABILITIES

Interest-bearing bank loans and borrowings
long ferm portion of finance lease payables
Deferred tax liabilities

CAPITAL AND RESERVES
Issued capital
Reserves

MINORITY INTERESTS

FHE
JENNIFER KWOK
EF

Director
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— 630
24 142,791 152,141
40,164 24,822
22 19,373 15,787
25 123918 226,981
26 250 5,845
2,340 2,532
328836 428738
109,551 (11,207)
1,518,337 1,347,370
25 271,286 102,464
26 — 255
27 6,256 10,630
277,542 113,349
1,240,795 1,234,021
28 76,496 75,016
30(a] 574899 586,776
651,395 661,792
589,400 572,229
1,240,795 1,234,021
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